

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s).4579-4580/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-09-2017 in CRLA No.364/2014 and CRLA No.754/2012 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

DIGAMBAR VISHWANATH PANDHARE ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

IA No.73333/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

Date : 09-12-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Parijata Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Anoop Kandari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list after eight weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR